
Results for: Verdugo Hills Open 2012  

Last updated: 10/28/2012  

 
 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MPO  1  Steve  Rico  4666  51  44        95     95        51  33  

MPO  2  Max  Nichols  21870  48  49        97     97        921  31  

MPO  3-T  Philo  Brathwaite  26416  52  46        98     98        416  30  

MPO  3-T  Garrett  Tapken  48873  52  46        98     98              

MPO  5-T  Wally  Moore  25772  53  47        100     100        478  28  

MPO  5-T  Joel  Hall  21969  48  52        100     100              

MPO  7  Justin  Golliher  31241  52  50        102     102        731  26  

MPO  8  John  Lambert  33716  54  49        103     103              

MPO  9  Nate  Mills  41018  53  52        105     105              

MPO  10-T  Andy  Parkison  41017  57  50        107     107              

MPO  10-T  A.j.  Risley  25890  54  53        107     107        550  23  

MPO  12-T  David  Parnell  18272  56  52        108     108              

MPO  12-T  Rocky  Brown  35440  54  54        108     108        718  21  

MPO  14-T  Noah  Politzer  41482  57  52        109     109              

MPO  14-T  Jose  Alcala  22263  56  53        109     109              

MPO  16  Magnus  Petersen  30076  55  57        112     112              

MPO  17  Johnny  Tompkins  33946  59  55        114     114              

MPO  18  Justin  Scoggins  22926  57  59        116     116              

MPO  19  Phikounthong  Phommavong Scoggins  48976  63  63        126     126              

MPO  20  Susie  Horn  68  80  66        146     146        113  13  

MPO  23-T  Alex  Sardelich  30095  57  999        DNF     DNF              

MPO  23-T  Clinton  Tompkins  34848  57  999        DNF     DNF              

MPO  23-T  Shelby  Klien     57  999        DNF     DNF              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MPM  1  Gary  Sandoval  4778  53  48        101     101        79  21  

MPM  2  Jerry  Goff  2431  53  50        103     103        865  19  

MPM  3-T  Dennis  Bohanan  5571  52  52        104     104              

MPM  3-T  Rick  Hoffa  22918  51  53        104     104        769  18  

MPM  5  Chris  Brophy  13274  53  53        106     106        149  16  

MPM  6  Dagoberto  Bribiesca  11484  53  54        107     107        498  15  

MPM  7  Dan  Duron  11317  58  52        110     110        24  14  

MPM  8  Steve  Valencia  4256  61  50        111     111              

MPM  9  Paul  Grimshaw  19785  60  53        113     113              

MPM  10  Floyd  Henke  24076  58  59        117     117        434  11  

MPM  11  Todd  Mitchell  32641  57  64        121     121        609  10  

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 
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Tie 
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Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MPG  1  Todd  Banks  31851  53  55        108     108        573  13  

MPG  2  Steve  Welck  19117  61  49        110     110              

MPG  3  Mark  Horn  67  59  54        113     113        112  10  

 

  



 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 
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Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 
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MA1  1  John  Benefield  27819  54  52        106     106              

MA1  2  Jeremy  Barnes  50565  49  58        107     107              

MA1  3  Ben  Neely  22216  55  55        110     110        922  16  

MA1  4  Brian  Newmark  41338  57  55        112     112              

MA1  5  Steve  Valencia  42259  55  60        115     115        757  14  

MA1  6  Abraham  Lara Jr  54117  62  55        117     117              

MA1  7  Jason  Mazziotti  50020  63  58        121     121              

MA1  8  Merlin  Reyes  49140  67  59        126     126              

MA1  9  Salvador  Brambila  49185  65  64        129     129              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 
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Break  
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SoCal 
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MM1  1  Chris  Calleton  32173  55  52        107     107        591  13  

MM1  2  Roger  Snider  38681  62  51        113     113        726  11  

MM1  3  Jim  Ditch  31319  60  57        117     117              

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 
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SoCal 
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MA2  1  David  Hadder  10207  55  55        110     110        214  27  

MA2  2  Justin  Proffitt  50525  58  55        113     113        915  25  

MA2  3  Richard  Ewald  52674  59  56        115     115        936  24  

MA2  4  Travis  Lowe  54835  60  57        117     117              

MA2  5-T  John  Mascarenas  52013  63  55        118     118              

MA2  5-T  David  Barrego     59  59        118     118              

MA2  5-T  Douglas  Biggs  40775  57  61        118     118              

MA2  8  Corey  Kelso  53690  60  59        119     119              

MA2  9-T  Cody  Claw     69  52        121     121              

MA2  9-T  Mario  Martinez  48849  61  60        121     121        901  18  

MA2  11-T  David  Phillips  6391  67  55        122     122        957  16  

MA2  11-T  Bobby  Orr     59  63        122     122              

MA2  13-T  Shane  Nissen  54388  63  62        125     125              

MA2  13-T  Trevor  Wennberg  49692  61  64        125     125        845  14  

MA2  15  John  Munoz  42548  66  62        128     128              

MA2  16  Michael  Watkins  51355  67  63        130     130              

MA2  17  Antoine  De deaux  53776  69  70        139     139              
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MA3  1  Corin  Brown  51385  64  60        124     124        911  22  

MA3  2  Kyle  Waldron  28672  66  59        125     125              

MA3  3  Indigo  Brude  37884  65  61        126     126        689  19  

MA3  4  Martin  Arcos  53898  69  60        129     129        959  18  

MA3  5-T  Andy  Ruiz     69  61        130     130        963  17  

MA3  5-T  Raymond  Diaz  42368  63  67        130     130        758  17  

MA3  7  Mike  Ventress  38306  69  63        132     132        751  15  

MA3  8  Justin  Trejo     67  66        133     133              

MA3  9  Edwin  Silvera  53902  67  68        135     135              

MA3  10  Troy  Coffin  48925  70  66        136     136        912  12  

MA3  11  Le  andre Bailey  36198  75  66        141     141        710  11  

MA3  12  Javy  Acuna     75  75        150     150              

 


